For impact
12.7
4AH-05
4AH-10
8
ø5.2
HAH406
CAUTION
● Use right size pin and o-ring securely fixed.
● Pin and o-ring are consumptive parts. Replace those which are deteriorated or worm.
4AH-06L75
4AH-12L75
8
ø5.2
For impact wrenches
※ Socket holder is available for separate purchase. Please see P202 for details.
LONG IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D L1 L (Generally) (Store Center)
4AH-05L75 5 25 10 75 10 6 95
4AH-06L75 6 25 10 75 10 6 95
4AH-08L75 8 25 15 75 10 6 100
4AH-10L75 10 25 15 75 10 6 125
4AH-12L75 12 25 20 75 10 6 130
4AH-14L75 14 25 20 75 10 6 140
4AH-17L75 17 28 20 75 10 ー 200
※ With plastic pack (10 items).
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 4AH- 05L75 ～ 14L75 17L75
Pin PIN3522S PIN3525S
O-ring RINGP22AS RINGP24S
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D L1 L (Generally) (Store Center)
4AH-05 5 25 10 60 10 6 85
4AH-06 6 25 10 60 10 6 90
4AH-08 8 25 15 60 10 6 90
4AH-10 10 25 15 60 10 6 105
4AH-12 12 25 20 60 10 6 110
4AH-14 14 25 20 60 10 6 120
4AH-17 17 28 20 60 10 6 165
4AH-19 19 28 20 60 10 6 185
4AH-22 22 28 20 60 10 ー 225
※ With plastic pack (10 items).
■ Pin/O-ring compatible chart
Models 4AH- 05 ～ 14 17 ～ 22
Pin PIN3522S PIN3525S
O-ring RINGP22AS RINGP24S
Descriptions Models
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET 4AH- 05, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14
● SH 2406 with socket holder (6 items type)
● Package size : w322 x d93 x h35mm
● Weight : 0.75kg
● Qty./Carton : 1
Models HAH406
Contents 6 Items
IMPACT HEXAGON SOCKET SET (with SOCKET HOLDER)
12.7
mm
1/2
12.7
mm
1/2
281